NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Thursday

Go Teach All Nations (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Your Story Hour (Children)

Amazing Facts/Natural Remedies

3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Now (Australian)
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)
...continued

The Bible In Living Sound (Children)

LifeStart Seminars

Search for Certainty (Australian)
...continued

Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)
...continued

Table Talk
...continued

Discovery Mountain

The Incomparable Jesus

Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
...continued

Faith & Science (Australian)

Steps to Christ (Australian)

Your Story Hour (Children)

Amazing Facts/The Bible Unchained

3ABN Today
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Answers to the Big Questions (Australian)

Evolution Impossible/He Said Grow

3ABN Now (Australian)
...continued

World Wide Evangelism
...continued

You Shall Receive Power (Australian)
...continued

Children's Bible Journey (Children)

The Incredible Journey

Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)
...continued

Your Favorites by Request (Music)

Pictures of the End

NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3.00 @
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p O
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Friday

Focus on God's Word
...continued
3ABN Now (Australian)
...continued
Songs of Praise (Australian)
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Focus on God's Word
...continued
The Bible In Living Sound (Children)
InVerse (Sabbath School)
Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
...continued
Risé's Pieces/Mental & Spiritual Health
Imperative Life Lessons
He Said Grow/His Words Are Life
Take It to the Bank
3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued
Science Conversations (Australian)
...continued
Musical Spotlight (Music)
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour (Children)
Amazing Facts/Your Family Health
3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued
Let God Speak (Australian)
LifeStart Seminars
Unlocking Bible Prophecy
...continued
Revelation Today
...continued
3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued
Daily Insights (Australian)
Souls Under the Altar (Australian)
Search for Certainty (Australian)
...continued

NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Sabbath

Let God Speak (Australian)
The Incredible Journey

Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)

...continued

3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Biblical Wonders in the Middle East

Discovery Mountain

Musical Meditations
...continued

3ABN Today Bible Q&A
...continued

The Bible In Living Sound (Children)

3ABN Family

By the Word of Their Testimony (Australian)
...continued

A Day With the King (Children - Aust)

Let God Speak (Australian)

Sabbath School Panel
...continued

Songs of Praise (Australian)
...continued

You Shall Receive Power (Australian)
...continued

Desire of Ages (Australian)

Faith 2 Faith (Australian)

Variety

Amazing Facts/100 Days of Prayer

3ABN Today
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Family Story Time (Australian)

Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)

Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)
...continued

Authentic

Lift Him Up

3ABN Today
...continued

A Day With the King (Children - Aust)

Children's Bible Journey (Children)

Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
...continued

Go Teach All Nations (Australian)
...continued

3ABN
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For New Zealand

3ABN Today LIVE
Fridays at 3:00pm NZDT

3ABN Radio Network (3ABN Australia Radio)
broadcasts on the Intelsat-19 satellite and via
some affiliate FM stations around Australia
and New Zealand. This stream includes
Australian-produced programming. These
program guides list the schedule for this
stream only. For the regular 3ABN Radio
schedule, please visit 3abnradio.org.

If you don’t have access to 3ABN Australia
Radio via local affiliate or satellite, you may
stream online at our website:
www.3abnaustralia.org.au/radio/listen/

* = New series @ = Live program
Q = Repeat of live program
Program titles in red are changes effective this month.



NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Sunday

Musical Meditations
...continued

Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)
...continued

Line Upon Line

Healthy Living (Australian)

3ABN Today
...continued

Sabbath School Panel
...continued

God's Last Message to the World (Australian)
...continued

Desire of Ages (Australian)

Let God Speak (Australian)

It Is Written

Digital Disconnect

Answers to the Big Questions (Australian)

Evolution Impossible (Australian)

Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)
...continued

Unlocking Bible Prophecy
...continued

Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

The Incredible Journey

Steps to Christ (Australian)

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

Discovery Mountain

Focus on God's Word
...continued

The Incomparable Jesus

Pictures of the End

Children's Bible Journey (Children)

Reaching Your Heart

Worship Hour
...continued

Songs of Praise (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)

Kids' Time/Kids' Time Praise

Go Teach All Nations (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Now (Australian)
...continued

NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a ©
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Monday

Musical Meditations
...continued

Faith & Science (Australian)

Faith 2 Faith (Australian)

Daily Insights (Australian)

Homecoming Radio (Music)

3ABN Today
...continued

Unlocking Bible Prophecy
...continued

Behold The Lamb Presents
...continued

Faith 2 Faith (Australian)

Healthy Living (Australian)

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

The Heavens Declare/He Said Grow

Go Teach All Nations (Australian)
...continued

LifeStart Seminars

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Faith & Science (Australian)

Musical Spotlight (Music)

Search for Certainty (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)
...continued

God's Last Message to the World (Australian)
...continued

Secrets to Wellness

The Pen of Inspiration

World Wide Evangelism
...continued

By the Word of Their Testimony (Australian)
...continued

Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
...continued

Desire of Ages (Australian)

The Incredible Journey

Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)
...continued

NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Tuesday

Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)

Imperative Life Lessons

Let God Speak (Australian)

Great Controversy Book Reading (Australian)

Your Story Hour (Children)

Amazing Facts/Variety

3ABN Today
...continued

Faith & Science (Australian)

Let God Speak (Australian)

Musical Meditations
...continued

Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)
...continued

Great Controversy Book Reading (Australian)

Secrets to Wellness

World Wide Evangelism
...continued

Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained

Women At The Well

Salvation in Symbols and Signs

It Is Written

Inside Steps to Christ

Pictures of the End

Biblical Wonders in the Middle East

He Said Grow/The Heavens Declare

The Pen of Inspiration

Take It to the Bank

The Bible Teaches (Australian)
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Line Upon Line

InVerse (Sabbath School)

Behold The Lamb Presents
...continued

People Just Like Us (Australian)

The Creator Revealed

3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)
...continued

Musical Spotlight (Music)

Faith Chapel

Search for Certainty (Australian)
...continued

NZDT

Midnt
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00
11:30

Wednesday

Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)
...continued
It Is Written
Exalting His Word
Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
...continued
3ABN Today LIVE
...continued
...continued
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)
...continued
The Bible In Living Sound (Children)
The Incomparable Jesus
Revelation Today
...continued
Ultimate Prescription
3ABN Variety
Life Learnings (Australian)
...continued
Songs of Praise (Australian)
...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
...continued
3ABN Now (Australian)
...continued
People Just Like Us (Australian)
The Creator Revealed
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)
Take It to the Bank
Let God Speak (Australian)
Children's Bible Journey (Children)
World Wide Evangelism
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Risé's Pieces/Mental & Spiritual Health
Homecoming Radio (Music)
Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)
...continued
Faith & Science (Australian)
The Incredible Journey



