	Thursday,
NZDT	Thursday
Midnt	Go Teach All Nations (Australian)
12:30	continued
1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	continued
2:00a	Your Story Hour (Children)
2:30	Amazing Facts/Natural Remedies
3:00	3ABN Today
3:30	continued
4:00a	3ABN Now (Australian)
4:30	continued
5:00	Musical Meditations
5:30	continued
6:00a	Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)
6:30	continued
7:00	The Bible In Living Sound (Children)
7:30	LifeStart Seminars
8:00a	Search for Certainty (Australian)
8:30	continued
9:00	Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)
9:30	continued
10:00a	Table Talk
10:30	continued
11:00	Discovery Mountain
11:30	The Incomparable Jesus
Noon	Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
12:30	continued
1:00	Faith & Science (Australian)
1:30	Steps to Christ (Australian)
2:00p	Your Story Hour (Children)
2:30	Amazing Facts/The Bible Unchained
3:00	3ABN Today
3:30	continued
4:00p	Musical Meditations
4:30	continued
5:00	Answers to the Big Questions (Australian)
5:30	Evolution Impossible/He Said Grow
6:00p	3ABN Now (Australian)
6:30	continued
7:00	World Wide Evangelism
7:30	continued
8:00p	You Shall Receive Power (Australian)
8:30	continued
9:00	Children's Bible Journey (Children)
9:30	The Incredible Journey
10:00p	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)
10:30	continued

Your Favorites by Request (Music)

Pictures of the End

10:30

11:00

11:30

	NZDT	rnuay
	Midnt	Focus on God's Word
	12:30	continued
	1:00	3ABN Now (Australian)
	1:30	continued
	2:00a	Songs of Praise (Australian)
	2:30	continued
	3:00	3ABN Today
	3:30	continued
	4:00a	Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
	4:30	continued
	5:00	Musical Meditations
	5:30	continued
	6:00a	Focus on God's Word
	6:30	continued
	7:00	The Bible In Living Sound (Children)
	7:30	InVerse (Sabbath School)
	8:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
	8:30	continued
	9:00	Risë's Pieces/Mental & Spiritual Health
	9:30	Imperative Life Lessons
	10:00a	He Said Grow/His Words Are Life
	10:30	Take It to the Bank
	11:00	3ABN TV Worship Hour
	11:30	continued
	Noon	Science Conversations (Australian)
	12:30	continued
	1:00	Musical Spotlight (Music)
	1:30	Reaching Your Heart
	2:00p	Your Story Hour (Children)
	2:30	Amazing Facts/Your Family Health
		3ABN Today LIVE
	3:30	continued
	4:00p	continued
	4:30	continued
	5:00	Let God Speak (Australian)
	5:30	LifeStart Seminars
	6:00p	Unlocking Bible Prophecy
	6:30	continued
	7:00	Revelation Today
	7:30	continued
	8:00p <	3ABN Today LIVE
	8:30	continued
	9:00	continued
	9:30	continued
	10:00p	Daily Insights (Australian)
	10:30	Souls Under the Altar (Australian)
	11:00	Search for Certainty (Australian)
	11:30	continued
Į		

NZDT Friday

	NZDT	Sabbath				
	Midnt	Let God Speak (Australian)				
	12:30	The Incredible Journey				
	1:00	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)				
	1:30	continued				
	2:00a	3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)				
2:30		continued				
3:00		3ABN Today				
	3:30	continued				
	4:00a	Biblical Wonders in the Middle East				
	4:30	Discovery Mountain				
	5:00	Musical Meditations				
	5:30	continued				
	6:00a 6:30	3ABN Today Bible Q&Acontinued				
	7:00	The Bible In Living Sound (Children)				
	7:30	3ABN Family				
	8:00a	By the Word of Their Testimony (Australian)				
	8:30	continued				
	9:00	A Day With the King (Children - Aust)				
	9:30	Let God Speak (Australian)				
	10:00a	Sabbath School Panel				
	10:30	continued				
	11:00	Songs of Praise (Australian)				
	11:30	continued				
	Noon	You Shall Receive Power (Australian)				
	12:30	continued				
	1:00	Desire of Ages (Australian)				
	1:30	Faith 2 Faith (Australian)				
	2:00p	Variety				
	2:30	Amazing Facts/100 Days of Prayer				
	3:00	3ABN Today				
	3:30	continued				
	4:00p	Musical Meditations				
	4:30	continued				
	5:00 5:30	Family Story Time (Australian) Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)				
	6:00p	Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)				
	6:30	continued				
	7:00	Authentic				
	7:30	Lift Him Up				
	8:00p	3ABN Today				
	8:30	continued				
	9:00	A Day With the King (Children - Aust)				
	9:30	Children's Bible Journey (Children)				
	10:00p	Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)				

10:30

11:00

11:30

...continued

...continued

Go Teach All Nations (Australian)



February 2024

Monthly Guide

For New Zealand

3ABN Today LIVE

Fridays at 3:00pm NZDT

3ABN Radio Network (3ABN Australia Radio) broadcasts on the Intelsat-19 satellite and via some affiliate FM stations around Australia and New Zealand. This stream includes Australian-produced programming. These program guides list the schedule for this stream only. For the regular 3ABN Radio schedule, please visit 3abnradio.org.

If you don't have access to 3ABN Australia Radio via local affiliate or satellite, you may stream online at our website: www.3abnaustralia.org.au/radio/listen/

Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

NZDT	Sunday	NZDT	Monday	NZDT	Tuesday	NZDT	Wednesday
Midnt	Musical Meditations	Midnt	Musical Meditations	Midnt	Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)	Midnt	Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)
12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	Imperative Life Lessons	12:30	continued
1:00	Revelation Ancient Prophecy (Australian)	1:00	Faith & Science (Australian)	1:00	Let God Speak (Australian)	1:00	It Is Written
1:30	continued	1:30	Faith 2 Faith (Australian)	1:30	Great Controversy Book Reading (Australian)	1:30	Exalting His Word
2:00a	Line Upon Line	2:00a	Daily Insights (Australian)	2:00a	Your Story Hour (Children)	2:00a	Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)
2:30	Healthy Living (Australian)	2:30	Homecoming Radio (Music)	2:30	Amazing Facts/Variety	2:30	continued
3:00	3ABN Today	3:00	3ABN Today	3:00	3ABN Today	3:00	3ABN Today LIVE
3:30	continued	3:30	continued	3:30	continued	3:30	continued
4:00a	Sabbath School Panel	4:00a	Unlocking Bible Prophecy	4:00a	Faith & Science (Australian)	4:00a	continued
4:30	continued	4:30	continued	4:30	Let God Speak (Australian)	4:30	continued
5:00	God's Last Message to the World (Australian)	5:00	Behold The Lamb Presents	5:00	Musical Meditations	5:00	Musical Meditations
5:30	continued	5:30	continued	5:30	continued	5:30	continued
6:00a	Desire of Ages (Australian)	6:00a	Faith 2 Faith (Australian)	6:00a	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)	6:00a	3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)
6:30	Let God Speak (Australian)	6:30	Healthy Living (Australian)	6:30	continued	6:30	continued
7:00	It Is Written	7:00	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	7:00	Great Controversy Book Reading (Australian)	7:00	The Bible In Living Sound (Children)
7:30	Digital Disconnect	7:30	The Heavens Declare/He Said Grow	7:30	Secrets to Wellness	7:30	The Incomparable Jesus
8:00a	Answers to the Big Questions (Australian)	8:00a	Go Teach All Nations (Australian)	8:00a	World Wide Evangelism	8:00a	Revelation Today
8:30	Evolution Impossible (Australian)	8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)	9:00	LifeStart Seminars	9:00	Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained	9:00	Ultimate Prescription
9:30	continued	9:30	Reaching Your Heart	9:30	Women At The Well	9:30	3ABN Variety
10:00a	Unlocking Bible Prophecy		3ABN Today LIVE	10:00a	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	10:00a	Life Learnings (Australian)
10:30	continued	10:30	continued	10:30	It Is Written	10:30	continued
11:00	Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)	11:00	continued	11:00	Inside Steps to Christ	11:00	Songs of Praise (Australian)
11:30	continued	11:30	continued	11:30	Pictures of the End	11:30	continued
Noon	Musical Meditations	Noon	Musical Meditations	Noon	Biblical Wonders in the Middle East	Noon	Anchors of Truth Replay (Various)
12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	He Said Grow/The Heavens Declare	12:30	continued
1:00	The Incredible Journey	1:00	Faith & Science (Australian)	1:00	The Pen of Inspiration	1:00	3ABN Now (Australian)
1:30	Steps to Christ (Australian)	1:30	Musical Spotlight (Music)	1:30	Take It to the Bank	1:30	continued
2:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	2:00p	Search for Certainty (Australian)	2:00p	The Bible Teaches (Australian)	2:00p	People Just Like Us (Australian)
2:30 3:00	Discovery Mountain Focus on God's Word	2:30 3:00	continued	2:30 3:00	continued	2:30 3:00	The Creator Revealed 3ABN Today
			3ABN Today		3ABN Today		•
3:30	continued	3:30	continued	3:30	continued	3:30	continued
4:00p 4:30	The Incomparable Jesus Pictures of the End	4:00p 4:30	Bible Answers Live (Doug Batchelor)	4:00p 4:30	Musical Meditations	4:00p 4:30	Musical Meditations
5:00	Children's Bible Journey (Children)	5:00	continued God's Last Message to the World (Australian)	5:00	continued Line Upon Line	5:00	continued Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)
5:30	Reaching Your Heart	5:30	continued	5:30	InVerse (Sabbath School)	5:30	Take It to the Bank
6:00p	Worship Hour	6:00p	Secrets to Wellness	6:00p	Behold The Lamb Presents	6:00p	Let God Speak (Australian)
6:30	continued	6:30	The Pen of Inspiration	6:30	continued	6:30	Children's Bible Journey (Children)
7:00	Songs of Praise (Australian)	7:00	World Wide Evangelism	7:00	People Just Like Us (Australian)	7:00	World Wide Evangelism
7:30	continued	7:30	continued	7:30	The Creator Revealed	7:30	continued
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	By the Word of Their Testimony (Australian)	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00	Heavenly Harmonies (Australian)	9:00	Countdown: Back to the Future (Aust)	9:00	3ABN Australia Homecoming (Australian)	9:00	Risë's Pieces/Mental & Spiritual Health
9:30	Kids' Time/Kids' Time Praise	9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	Homecoming Radio (Music)
10:00p	Go Teach All Nations (Australian)	10:00p	Desire of Ages (Australian)	10:00p	Musical Spotlight (Music)	10:00p	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Revelation (Aust)
10:30	continued	10:30	The Incredible Journey	10:30	Faith Chapel	10:30	continued
11:00	3ABN Now (Australian)	11:00	Prophecy Seminar - Book of Daniel (Australian)	11:00	Search for Certainty (Australian)	11:00	Faith & Science (Australian)
11:30	continued	11:30	continued	11:30	continued	11:30	The Incredible Journey
		1		1		1	•